

2023CPT.14.05.10501

DocuSigned by:

Jan 24, 2023

DN01005

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILL, PAVE, CURB RAMPS, INDUCTION LOOPS, TRAFFIC CONTROL

ALONG US 23 BUS/NC 107 FROM US 23/441 TO KEENER ST IN JACKSON COUNTY

Bid Tab Reports reviewed by: Mitchell Bishop, P.E., Division 14 Bid Review Committee Chair
 Date Reviewed: 03/07/2023

1.285 MILES

APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA
 HARRISON CONSTRUCTION
 COMPANY
 ASHEVILLE, NC

WNC PAVING INC
 WAYNESVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			30,500.00		125,000.00
0002	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1½")	19,070	SY	3.30	62,931.00	3.75	71,512.50
0003	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	1,911	TON	118.50	226,453.50	102.85	196,546.35
0004	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	116	TON	850.00	98,600.00	651.25	75,545.00
0005	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	51	TON	430.00	21,930.00	325.00	16,575.00
0006	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	2	EA	6,100.00	12,200.00	7,500.00	15,000.00
0007	2613000000-N	848	REM & REP CURB RAMPS	6	EA	6,100.00	36,600.00	7,500.00	45,000.00
0008	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	153	SF	12.25	1,874.25	15.00	2,295.00
0009	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	50	LF	51.50	2,575.00	500.00	25,000.00
0010	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			62,000.00		60,000.00
0011	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	27,082	LF	0.68	18,415.76	0.75	20,311.50
0012	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	518	LF	7.25	3,755.50	8.00	4,144.00
0013	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	686	LF	15.00	10,290.00	16.50	11,319.00
0014	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	21	EA	200.00	4,200.00	220.00	4,620.00
0015	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	24,944	LF	0.17	4,240.48	0.19	4,739.36
0016	4905100000-N	SP	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	106	EA	60.00	6,360.00	100.00	10,600.00
0017	4960000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) TEMPORARY CURB RAMPS	2	EA	740.00	1,480.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
0018	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1	EA	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
0019	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	930	LF	13.50	12,555.00	15.00	13,950.00
0020	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2)	100	LF	3.75	375.00	450.00	45,000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	619,835.49	TOTAL	752,157.71
ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	619,835.49	SUB-TOTAL	752,157.71

BIDDERS IN ORDER	CONTRACT TOTAL
APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1 619,835.49
WNC PAVING INC	2 752,157.71